

For Immediate Release

December 3, 2015 - Blue Bell, PA

Henkels & McCoy, Inc., Named to *Broadband Communities Magazine's* Top 100 FTTH Companies in 2015

Henkels & McCoy, Inc., (H&M) was named by *Broadband Communities Magazine* as one of the Top 100 Fiber-To-The-Home (FTTH) companies in 2015. The annual award honors companies for their contributions to the FTTH industry.

H&M has been involved in many FTTH projects, including Verizon's Fios introduction, performing feasibility studies, project and construction management, outside and inside plant implementation, and underground and aerial construction. H&M was selected based on a four-part evaluation of criteria that "advance the cause of fiber-based broadband."

"Henkels & McCoy is delighted to be listed in *Broadband Communities Magazine*'s 2015 Top FTTH companies," said Bob Dundon, Market Director, Communications. "Our history in this space goes back to the 1960s with community antenna television (CATV), and then with the launch of FTTH in 2005 with Verizon's Fios. We currently deliver the communications infrastructure necessary for FTTH from Maine to Hawaii for a variety of carriers, as well as public and private organizations and communities. Henkels & McCoy is both proud and excited about the role we have played, and continue to play, in the growth of this dynamic market."

About Henkels & McCoy, Inc.



Corporate Headquarters - Blue Bell, PA

Henkels & McCoy, Inc., (H&M) is a leading utility construction firm providing critical infrastructure for the Power, Communications, Oil & Gas Pipeline, and Gas Distribution markets throughout North America. Founded in 1923, H&M brings yesterday's experience to the evolving infrastructure needs of today. We consistently rank in the top 10 of *Engineering News-Record*'s Specialty Contractors and have been recognized with an E.I. DuPont Safety Excellence Award. H&M is

also a founding member of the ET&D Partnership, a collaborative industry partnership working to reduce fatalities, injuries, and illnesses in the electric line construction industry. For more information, please visit www.henkels.com.

Contact: Meghan Devine Marketing Communications Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Phone: 215-283-7469

E-mail: mdevine@henkels.com